
First

Knightswood - Glasgow X4  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 60ND

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 0550 0620 0650 0714 0744 0814 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1650 1720
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 0606 0637 0707 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1707 1737
Victoria Park Dr, Sth 0609 0640 0710 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1710 1740
Argyle Street, Central Station 0617 0650 0720 0747 0817 0847 0916 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1719 1749
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 0624 0659 0731 0758 0828 0858 0926 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654 1729 1759

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 1750 1820 1845 1920 2030 2140 2250
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 1807 1837 1902 1935 2045 2155 2305
Victoria Park Dr, Sth 1810 1840 1905 1938 2048 2158 2308
Argyle Street, Central Station 1819 1849 1914 1946 2056 2206 2316
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 1828 1857 1921 1953 2103 2213 2323

Glasgow - Knightswood X4  

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1847
Argyle Street, Central Station 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1852
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1601 1632 1702 1732 1802 1831 1904
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1612 1643 1713 1743 1813 1842 1915

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
  KN KN

City Centre, Stockwell Pl 1927 2002 2112 2222 2332
Argyle Street, Central Station 1931 2006 2116 2226 2336
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 1942 2017 2127 2237 2347
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 1953 2028 2138 2248 2358

KN  - Operates round Knightswood Loop to drop passengers off.



First

Knightswood - Glasgow X4  

Saturday Ref.No.: 60NA

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 0620 0650 0720 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 0636 0706 0736 0801 0831 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832
Argyle Street, Central Station 0647 0717 0747 0812 0842 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1844
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 0654 0724 0754 0819 0850 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 1753 1823 1852

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 1845 1920 2030 2140 2250
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 1902 1935 2045 2155 2305
Argyle Street, Central Station 1914 1946 2056 2206 2316
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 1921 1953 2103 2213 2323

Glasgow - Knightswood X4  

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
  KN KN

City Centre, Stockwell Pl 0713 0743 0813 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1847 1927
Argyle Street, Central Station 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1851 1931
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 0729 0759 0829 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1902 1942
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 0740 0810 0840 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1913 1953

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4
  KN

City Centre, Stockwell Pl 2002 2112 2222 2332
Argyle Street, Central Station 2006 2116 2226 2336
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 2017 2127 2237 2347
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 2028 2138 2248 2358

KN  - Operates round Knightswood Loop to drop passengers off.



First

Knightswood - Glasgow X4  

Sunday Ref.No.: 60NA

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 0720 0750 0820 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1800 1920 2030 2140
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 0736 0806 0836 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1816 1935 2045 2155
Argyle Street, Central Station 0747 0817 0847 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1828 1946 2056 2206
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 0754 0824 0855 0922 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1837 1953 2103 2213

  Service No X4
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 2250
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 2305
Argyle Street, Central Station 2316
City Centre, Stockwell Pl 2323

Glasgow - Knightswood X4  

  Service No X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4 X4
  KN KN KN

City Centre, Stockwell Pl 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1852 2002 2112 2222
Argyle Street, Central Station 0817 0847 0917 0947 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1856 2006 2116 2226
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 0828 0858 0929 0959 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1907 2017 2127 2237
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 0839 0909 0940 1010 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1918 2028 2138 2248

  Service No X4
  KN

City Centre, Stockwell Pl 2332
Argyle Street, Central Station 2336
Jordanhill, Westbrae Drive 2347
Knightswood, K'Cliffe Ave 2358

KN  - Operates round Knightswood Loop to drop passengers off.
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